
I.D.:	94712418

Furnizare	module	SFP	;	Mode	1M	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	;	3M	SC-SC
simplex	singlemode

Data
publicarii

15.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32422000-7	30125100-2

Pretul
estimativ:

844,55	RON	-	844,55	RON 	 	

Descriere: Set	module	SFP	Single	mode	WDM	conector	SC	-	20	KM	Patchcord	Single	Mode	1M	SC/UPC-
SC/UPC,	PC-SC/SC-1	Patchcord	3M	SC-SC	simplex	singlemode


